97
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

  K  S  -  6  7  2    D  1  2   M  1  2  -  R
  K  S  -  6  7  2    D  1  0   M  1  2  -  R   Receptacles:
Ordering example
Series Round
post-∅
(1/100 mm)
Immersion
depth
(1/10 mm)
Plating
S = Silver
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
   (mm)
       Type
  ø 13 [.512]
  ø 14,4 [.567]
  M12 [.472]
  34,2 [1.346]
  72,7 [2.862]
  58,7 [2.311]
SW 14 [.551]   ø 16 [.630]
  0,5 [.020]
  ø 17 [.669]
  15 [.591]
  58 [2.283]
  M10 [.394]
  ø 16,05 [.632]
  ø 15 [.591]
  ø 16,4 [.646]
  M12 [.472]
  34,2 [1.346]
  58,7 [2.311]
  72,7 [2.862]
SW 16 [.630]
  M12 [.472]    ø 19 [.748]
  0,5 [.020]
  58 [2.283]
  15 [.591]
  ø 18 [.709]    ø 18,05 [.711]
KS-672 D10 M12-R
  ø 16 [.630]
  ø 17,4 [.685]
  M12 [.472]
  33 [1.299]
  57,5 [2.264]
  71,5 [2.815]
SW 17 [.669]
  0,5 [.020]
  58 [2.283]
  ø 19 [748]
  ø 21 [.827]    M12 [.472]
  15 [.591]
  ø 19,05 [.750]
KS-672 D12 M12-R
KS-672 D08 M10-R